RoHS
Conformity
0.5W HI-POWER LED
SPECIFICATION
HPTLB6-19K05xW
Drawn by Checked by Approved by
DATE:2009/11/9 REV:A
HUEY JANN ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

2DEVICE NO:HPTLB6-19K05xW
1        2            3                    4        5           6           7
2 Explanation of Part Number:
H P TLB6 - 1 9K 05 xW
1.H: Huey Jann 2.P: High power LED Type
3.Shape distinguish:
TLB6: 5050 type
4. Appearance:
1:White Diffusion
4:Water Clear
5.Color number:
3K: Green 4K: Yellow
5K: Red 8K: Blue
9K: White
6.Power type:
Non: 1W 05: 0.5W
3: 3W 5: 5W
7.Color kind:
W: Pure White
YW: Warm White
HUEY JANN ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
No.27 Line 466 Sec.2,Canng-nan Rd. Wu-chi Town Taichung Shien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
2
2DEVICE NO:HPTLB6-19K05xW
2DEVICES
Lens Source
Part Number
Color Diffusion Dice Source
HPTLB6-19K05xW Yellow Diffusion GaInN/GaN
2PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
NOTE:
1.All dimensions are in millimeter.
2.specifications are subject to change without notice.
3.Tolerance is ± 0.3mm unless otherwise noted.
HUEY JANN ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
No.27 Line 466 Sec.2,Canng-nan Rd. Wu-chi Town Taichung Shien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
3
2DEVICE NO:HPTLB6-19K05xW
4 5 6
4 5 6
5
.5
5.0
2
.8
5
.0
1.6
0.7 1.0 0.75
4.5
1.0 0.75
5
.5
4.0+0.1
8.0
process direction
2.25
0.3 0.05±
o 1.5+0.1 1
.7